COMPLIANCES
L-852A(L), L-852B(L), L-852C(L), L-852D(L)
FAA AC 150/5345-46 (current edition)
FAA Engineering Brief 67D
ETL Certified
Meets “Buy American” requirements.
PRODUCT APPLICATION
The L-852A/B/C/D LED Style-3 inset fixtures are used

AF540212Y
L-852 X X   X  XX - X         G2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number:
Fixture Type:
852A = L-852A (Narrow, CAT II)
852B = L-852B (Wide, CAT II)
852C = L-852C (Narrow, CAT III)
852D = L-852D (Wide, CAT III)
L = LED
0 = No Arctic Kit
1 = Arctic Kit
Color Options:
YB = Yellow
GB = Green
WB = White
GG = Green/Green
GY = Green/Yellow
YY = Yellow/Yellow
WW = White/White
WY = White/Yellow
1 = Uni
2 = Bi
Cable Options:
1 = 1 I/O Cable
2 = 2 I/O Cables*
G2 = Generation 2
* Available for bidirectional fixtures only
X
Actual product specifications may have changed since the printing of this brochure.
Brochure specifications are not binding. Confirm current specifications at time of order.
IN-PAVEMENT LIGHTS - 2.1
L-852A/B/C/D LED
L-852A Type Series Circuit Fixture Load1 Required Transformer Part Number
L-852A Uni
No Arctic Kit
6.6A, 60Hz
6.6A, 50Hz
20A/6.6A, 50Hz
7.1VA
7.1VA
7.1VA
L-830-16 (10/15W)
L-831-16 (10/15W)
L-831-2 (30/45W)
11717
11732
11723
L-852A Bi
No Arctic Kit2
6.6A, 60Hz
6.6A, 50Hz
20A/6.6A, 50Hz
12.9VA
12.9VA
12.9VA
L-831-16 (10/15W)
L-830-16 (10/15W)
L-831-2 (30/45W)
11717
11732
11723
L-852A Uni
With Arctic Kit
6.6A, 60Hz
6.6A, 50Hz
20A/6.6A, 50Hz
38.3VA
38.3VA
38.3VA
L-830-1 (30/45W)
L-831-1 (30/45W)
L-831-2 (30/45W)